XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS  •  (800) 628-0544
Polyester Film Capacitors PF Series
XC-600181 Date Revised:  1/10/07
C
ap
ac
ita
nc

•  Leads are electrically welded to electrodes
•  Conformally coated with flame retardant epoxy resin
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTIC CHART
Series
P F 2 A1 4 0
VoltagePrefix
1 0 2
Capacitance (pF)
J
Tolerance
FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTIC CHART IMPEDANCE-FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTIC (Ω) CHART
1st
digit
2nd
digit
#
ø's
Voltage
(WV) Code:
1H = 50
2A = 100
2D = 200
2G = 400
Tolerance Code:
F = ±2%
G = ±3%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS  •  (800) 628-0544
Polyester Film Capacitors PF Series
XC-600181 Date Revised:  1/10/07
DIMENSIONS
0.001
0.0022
0.0047
0.01
0.015
0.022
0.047
0.05
0.1
0.15
0.2
0.22
6 x 12 x 3.5
6 x 12 x 3.5
6.5 x 12 x 3.5
8.5 x 13 x 4.5
9 x 13 x 6
10 x 13.5 x 6
14 x 15.5 x 7
14 x 15.5 x 7
17 x 20 x 9
18 x 21 x 9.5
19 x 21 x 11
19 x 21 x 11
3.5
3.5